North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5587

Division: 13UB 1st EAST1

Date: saturday, April 22, 2023
Home: 10 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matthews MH

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: scpo1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matthews
MH

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue

11
13
14
16
17
19
20
22
23
04
a7
05
07
08

Name Goals Misconduct
Nevin Ledbetter

Wenses Cuevas
Pastrana

Bryan Cruzalta Lorenzo
Fredi Gomez Lira
Emmett Wolff

Oliver Alvarez

Christian Romero Martinez
James Siefert

Javizaid Pelaez Banos
Lucio Galeana Velasquez
Francisco Arellanes
William Valentin Dominguez
Javier Garcia

Ayden Krisel

Elijah Gregg

Landen Lomot

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




